PURE SOUTH DINING

Executive Chef David Hall and his team are inspired by fresh ingredients arriving daily at our kitchen door
from farmers, fisherman & artisan producers in Tasmania, King Island & Flinders Island.

Entrée
St Helens ‘Lease 65 oysters, natural, shucked to order (5)
House-cured Petuna Ocean trout, cucumber, apple, buttermilk, dill, roe
Heirloom zucchini, avocado, smoked almond, olive, Pyengana Dairy cheddar & walnut paste, mint
King Island grass fed beef tartare, togarashi, seaweed créme fraiche, soy, pickled kohlrabi

Hardy Family octopus, kumquat, fennel, rouille, salted cashews

Main
Today's White fish, cauliflower, curry, pomegranate, capers, kaffir lime
Tongola Farm goats curd, pan-fried Gnocchi, heirloom tomato, bois boudran, peas
Scottsdale free-range pork loin, chorizo cassoulet, silverbeet

Tasmanian Cressy Lamb, heirloom carrots, yoghurt, spiced seeds, date sauce

King Island grass fed Beef, kale, purple congo, blackberry, bush tomato
Eye Fillet or Scotch Fillet
**15.0 supplement**

Sides

Closed Loop Farm salad, hazelnut, orange, honey; 10

Twice cooked chips, seasoning; 9

Dessert
Créme brilée of Pyengana Dairy Farm cream
Pressed Granny Smith apple, sable, salted granola, brandy, beurre noisette ice cream
Burlington Farm Blackberries, lemon aspen curd, almond, Hellfire Bluff Limoncello

Anvers dark chocolate brownie, hazelnut, tonka bean caramel, banana & cardamom ice cream

Tasmanian cheese plate;
Ask your waiter for our daily cheese list

2 courses $75
3 courses $95

A payment processing fee from bank applies to all card transactions.
15% surcharge on public holidays



7030
7301

7132

7330
7331

7250
7255
7259
7162
7330
7304
7256
7260

Thorpe Farm

Great Southern Beef
Mount Gnomon Farm
Cape Grim Beef

Hardy Family Fisherman
Red Cow Dairy

Flinders Island Lamb
Mountain Stream Fishery
Grandvewe Farm
Robbins Island Wagyu
Springfield Farm Venison
King Island Beef

Tulendeena Farm Gate

7216
7256
7307
7216
7109
7260
7310
7117

7109
7260
7307
7307
7304

PURE SOUTH DINING

Pyengana Dairy

King Island Dairy
Anvers Chocolate
Lease 65 oysters
Mountain River Yoghurt
Hanslow Game Birds
Kindred Organics

Huon Aquaculture
Tongola Farm
Scottsdale Pork
Burlington Farm Berries
Nichols Poultry

Truffles of Tasmania



