# PURE SOUTH DINING

Executive Chef David Hall and his team are inspired by fresh ingredients arriving daily at our kitchen door from farmers, fisherman & artisan producers in Tasmania, King Island & Flinders Island.

#### Entrée

St Helens 'Lease 65' oysters, natural, shucked to order (5)

House-cured Petuna Ocean trout, cucumber, apple, buttermilk, dill, roe

Heirloom zucchini, avocado, smoked almond, olive, Pyengana Dairy cheddar & walnut paste, mint

King Island grass fed beef tartare, togarashi, seaweed crème fraiche, soy, pickled kohlrabi

Hardy Family octopus, kumquat, fennel, rouille, salted cashews

#### Main

Today's White fish, cauliflower, curry, pomegranate, capers, kaffir lime

Tongola Farm goats curd, pan-fried Gnocchi, heirloom tomato, bois boudran, peas

Scottsdale free-range pork loin, chorizo cassoulet, silverbeet

Tasmanian Cressy Lamb, heirloom carrots, yoghurt, spiced seeds, date sauce

King Island grass fed Beef, kale, purple congo, blackberry, bush tomato

Eye Fillet or Scotch Fillet

\*\* 15.0 supplement\*\*

## Sides

Closed Loop Farm salad, hazelnut, orange, honey; 10

Twice cooked chips, seasoning; 9

### Dessert

Crème brûlée of Pyengana Dairy Farm cream

Pressed Granny Smith apple, sable, salted granola, brandy, beurre noisette ice cream

Burlington Farm Blackberries, lemon aspen curd, almond, Hellfire Bluff Limoncello

Anvers dark chocolate brownie, hazelnut, tonka bean caramel, banana & cardamom ice cream

**Tasmanian cheese plate;** Ask your waiter for our daily cheese list

2 courses \$75 3 courses \$95

# PURE SOUTH DINING



7030	Thorpe Farm	7216	Pyengana Dairy
7301	Great Southern Beef	7256	King Island Dairy
7132	Mount Gnomon Farm	7307	Anvers Chocolate
7330	Cape Grim Beef	7216	Lease 65 oysters
7331	Hardy Family Fisherman	7109	Mountain River Yoghurt
7250	Red Cow Dairy	7260	Hanslow Game Birds
7255	Flinders Island Lamb	7310	Kindred Organics
7259	Mountain Stream Fishery	7117	Huon Aquaculture
7162	Grandvewe Farm	7109	Tongola Farm
7330	Robbins Island Wagyu	7260	Scottsdale Pork
7304	Springfield Farm Venison	7307	Burlington Farm Berries
7256	King Island Beef	7307	Nichols Poultry
7260	Tulendeena Farm Gate	7304	Truffles of Tasmania